



2024:BHC-NAG:1625

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1499 OF 2019

Executive Engineer, Yavatmal Project Const.Petitioner

Div. Thr. Executive Director, V.d.c. Nagpur

V/S

Rajaram S/o Kaniram Chavan And OthersRespondent

Sk Bhoyar For Petitioner

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 19th November, 2019

P.C. :

NONE PRESENT/S.O. TO 4 WEEKS.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)