



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR**

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 783 OF 2022**

( V.I.D.C. Thr. Executive Engineer, Medium Project Division, Yavatmal &  
Anr.

**Vs.**

Sudhakar Nagorao Mundhe & Ors. )

**ALONGWITH**

**FIRST APPEAL NOS. 1267/2017, 1498/2019, 1646/2019, 946/2018,**  
**214/2021, 953/2017, 1493/2019, 1499/2019**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------

Mr. Vinjay Dahat, Adv. h/f Mr. J.B. Kasat, Advocate for the Appellant/s.  
Mr. S.K. Bhoyar, Advocate for the Appellant in some matters.  
Ms. Mayuri Deshmukh, A.G.P. for the Respondent/State.  
Mr. S.O. Ahmad, Advocate for the Respondent No.1 in some matters.  
Mr. N.B. Bargat, Advocate for the Respondent No.1 in some matters.

**CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.**

**DATED : 8<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER, 2022.**

Learned counsel for the appellant undertakes to remove office objections within two weeks from today.

2. List the matters in due course.

**JUDGE**